4’ BELT AND 127’ DISC AFM-—7
FINISHING MACHINE (OLD STYLE)  revised 51565

. y \
%‘N‘ ( o AN
\ £
@mm \\ ¢ \J
v N,




Replacement Parts

Ref, Part Ref, Part

No. No, Description No, No, Description

1 Cannot Furnish Dust Chute 51 Cannot Furnish Idler Hinge Bracket, Incl:
2 Cannot Furnish Deflector - Lower 52 901-04-150-0206 5/16-18 X 5/16" SHSS
3 Cannot Furnish Deflector - Upper 53 Cannot Furnish Lock Nut

4 Cannot Fumish Bearing Holder 54 905-04-071~-3116 Pin

6 926-01-991-6317 2-1/2" Dia, Pulley, Incl: 55 904-01-010-1607 Washer

7 901-04-190-0201  5/16-18 X 5/16" SHSS 56 904~ 10-991-2051 Collar, Indl:

8 Cannot Furnish Drive Pulley 57 9N01-04-150-0208 1/4-20 X 1/4" SHSS

9 904-01-031-4965 Washer 58 904-02-020-1708 7/16" Lockwasher

10 Cannot Furnish Bevel Washer 59 902-01-040-1004 7/16"-14 Hex Nut

11 904-01-031-2926 Washer 60 Cannot Furnish Base

12 901-02-010-7562 #10-32 X 5/16" RHS 61 420-01~079~0001 Bearing Retainer

13 901-02-010-0553 #6-32 X 1/2" RHS 62 420-01-406-0001 Shaft w/Collar

14 901-01-060-0640 3/8-16 X 3/4" HHCS 63 412-01-031-5002 Cover Plate

15 901-03-010-0770 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" SHCS 64 904-01-031-2905 Washer

16 904-02-010-1726 #8 Lockwasher 65 931-04~-051~4072 Ball Crank

17 920-08-040~5344 Bearing 66 901-02-010-0558 #8-32 X 1/4" Rd, HS
18 928-07-010-7355 Bearing Spring 67 901-01-060-0625 7/16~14 X 2-1/4" HHCS
20 416-02-091-0001 Table 68 901-01-060-0642 3/8-16 X 1" HHCS

21 416-02-095-0001 Trunnion 69 904-02-020-1704 3/8" Lockwasher

22 416~02-395-0001 Trunnion, Incl: 70 927-01-010-2601 Woodruff Key

23 951-02-010-7820 Scale 71 901-04-140-6231 5/16-18 X 1/2" SHSS
24 901-06-450-2252 #2 X 3/16" Drive Screw 72 420-01-339-0001 Sanding Disc., Incl:
25 901-01-060-0612 1/4-20 X 5/8" HHCS 73 901-~-04-190-0201 5/16-18 X 5/16" SHSS
26 904-01-010-1603 Washer 74 901-03~030-0761 1/4-20 X 1/2" F1, HHS
30 Cannot Furnish Platen, Indl: 75 420-01-379-0001 Retainer, Incl:

31 420-01-011-0001 Stud 76 901-04-160-0283 5/16-18 X 1/2" SHSS
32 905-01-010-6714 5/32 X 1/4" Roll Pin 78 416-02-054-0001 Upper Guard

33 Cannot Furnish Backstop 79 416-02-054-0002 Lower Guard

34 902-01-100-1028 1/2"-13 Hex Nut 80 901-04-121-3603 #8-32 X 5/16" Hdls, SS
35 904-01-010-1636 Washer 81 901-02-010-0560 #10-32 X 7/16" RHS
36 904-02~020-1705 1/2" Lockwashe 82 416-02-327-0002 Trunnion Clamp

37 901-01-060-3109 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" HHCS 83 901-07-261-3212 Stud

38 Cannot Fumish Guard 84 904~01-031-2925 Washer

39 901-02-010-7502 3/8-16 X 1" RHS 85 931-03~011-4097 Star Wheel

40 Cannot Furnish Bracket &6 928-01-021-4125 Spring

41 Cannot Furnish Bracket 87 402-05-075-5001 Pointer

42 420-01-112-0002 Screw 88 901-02-010-0502 1/4-20 X 1/4" RHS

43 420~01-411-0001 Adj. Scr. w/Handknob D0 48245 Hex Soc. Wrench

44 420-01-412~-0002 Adj. Scr, w/Handknob 91 49-340 V-Belt

45 902-02-050-1326 Special Nut 92 41-054 Motor Pulley, Incl:

46 Cannot Furnish Idler Drum Asdy., Incl: 93 901-04-190-0201 5/16-18 X 5/16" SHSS
47 Cannot Furnish Collar, Incl: * 31-427 Sanding Disc,

48 901-04-150-1185 1/4-20 X 5/16" SS *. 31-652 Abrasive Belt, 52-1/2" Long
49 905-04-071-3115 Pin

50 920-04-021~4948 Bearing * NOT SHOWN

—

N



